Wake County Senior Games

Senior Games Final Results Form

A participant must complete the event and score, to qualify for State Finals.

Name of Local Games

Ties must be broken (except Cycling, Racewalk, Swimming and Track)
Scores are required to heat participants at State Finals. A zero score is unacceptable for all events except Tournament Sports.

Women

50-54
55-59

First Place

Score

Second Place

Pickleball - Singles

Score

Sport and Event

Third Place

Score

60-64

Carolyn Goodrich

Na

Marga Beasley

Na

65-69

Judith Meister

Na

Barbara Robison

Na

70-74

Karen Fazekas

Na

75-79

80-84

85-89

90-94

95-99

100+

Men

First Place

Score

Second Place

Score

Third Place

Score

50-54

55-59

Lee Hankin

Na

Jim Hendren

Na

Michael Carroll

Na

60-64

Dennis Brennan

Na

Jim Wang

Na

Joseph Bochicco

Na

65-69

Bob N. Schwalb

Na

70-74

Luis Vazquez

Na

Harold Capps

Na

Edward Barry

Na

75-79

James Yeatts

Na

Tom E. Baker

Na

Claude Brasseale

Na

80-84

85-89

90-94

95-99

100+
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